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Installation Guide
The 540 Pro Sanding Tool has a quick change system that allows you to switch sanding 
grits/pads in one easy step. Our innovative "Hook and Loop" technology has the hooks molded 
right into the tool. Simply grab one of Trim-Tex's 540 Pro Sanding Pads, and place the loop side 
right on to the bottom of the sander.

Now you can sand wide seams and inside corners with one easy tool.  With our 60% larger 
sanding area, sanding has never been easier.
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560 Sanding Pads
Designed for the 540 Pro Sander

1 Piece Quick Change System Hook Design Molded into the Tool No-Flip Design

60% Larger Sanding Surface

• Abrasive grit is bonded directly onto the 
foam, like Trim-Tex sanding blocks.

• Easily sand into corners without scu�ng 
your walls.

• ¼" denser foam for a smoother finish.

• Same great quick change system.

Name Color Comparable #550 Pad
560-FX (Extra Fine)

560-M (Medium)

560-C (Coarse)

560-F (Fine)

560-CX (Extra Coarse)

Tan

Black

Rust

Brown

Gray

#550-220

#550-150

#550-120

#550-180

#550-100

*550-220 users may want to try 560F before 560-FX

560-FX Extra Fine  24 (4 packs of 6)

560-M Medium  24 (4 packs of 6)
560-C Coarse  24 (4 packs of 6)

560-F Fine  24 (4 packs of 6)

560-CX Extra Coarse  24 (4 packs of 6)
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