

560 Sanding Pads Designed for the 540 Pro Sander

Name	Color	Comparable #550 Pad
560-FX (Extra Fine)	Tan	#550-220
560-F (Fine)	Brown	#550-180
560-M (Medium)	Black	#550-150
560-C (Coarse)	Rust	#550-120
560-CX (Extra Coarse)	Gray	#550-100





- Abrasive grit is bonded directly onto the foam, like Trim-Tex sanding blocks.
- Easily sand into corners without scuffing your walls.
- 1/4" denser foam for a smoother finish.
- · Same great quick change system.



Installation Guide

The 540 Pro Sanding Tool has a quick change system that allows you to switch sanding grits/pads in one easy step. Our innovative "Hook and Loop" technology has the hooks molded right into the tool. Simply grab one of Trim-Tex's 540 Pro Sanding Pads, and place the loop side right on to the bottom of the sander.

Now you can sand wide seams and inside corners with one easy tool. With our 60% larger sanding area, sanding has never been easier.





